
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/07/2021Brut Mixte

COUPE CARRE GOLF-ANIMATION XXIO-CLEVELAND-SRIXON
Classement Brut

dimanche 18 juillet 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 0,6

DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 6,4 1 42
-

2 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 6,8

BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 10,0 4 41
-

3 STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 6,4

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 10,1 4 39
-

4 SPIERS Wilfrid HARDELOT FRA 9,1

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,5 5 38
-

5 DEVAUX Edouard WIMEREUX FRA 0,4

DELOURME Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 10,1 1 38
-

6 VANCO Arthur FLANDRES FRA 6,2

VANCO Corentin FLANDRES FRA 17,7 4 36
-

7 BRECHIGNAC Augustin THUMERIES FRA 6,2

BEDKOWSKI Aude LE TOUQUET FRA 11,7 4 35
-

8 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 6,6

DURAND Jacques-Emmanuel ST OMER FRA 9,6 4 35
-

9 DECROP Jean-François SAINT CLOUD FRA 5,6

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 18,0 5 35
-

10 ZIEGLER Tristan OLERON FRA 8,2

DENOEUD Olivia OLERON FRA 19,3 6 33
-

11 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 6,9

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 18,8 5 33
-

12 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,0

FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,2 4 33
-

13 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,1

CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 16,6 8 32
-

14 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 14,1

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,6 7 32
-

15 COUSSEMAEKER Martin HARDELOT FRA 19,8

MARICELLE Paul HARDELOT FRA 28,4 12 32
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 SILVA MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 2,7

SILVA MARTINOT Benjamin HARDELOT FRA 20,7 4 31
-

17 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 14,0

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,5 9 29
-

18 DU BOISTESSELIN François ComeORMESSON FRA 22,1

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,4 13 29
-

19 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 15,1

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,6 10 29
-

20 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 16,0

AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 16,7 9 28
-

21 MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 12,9

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 17,4 8 28
-

22 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,3

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,6 8 28
-

23 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,6

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,3 7 28
-

24 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 15,0

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 19,9 9 28
-

25 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 14,1

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 20,3 8 28
-

26 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 13,9

BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 19,5 8 28
-

27 DUPARC Olivier OLHAIN FRA 43

FAIVRE Cyrille LE TOUQUET FRA 54 20 26
-

28 BEGHIN Véronique BRIGODE FRA 16,4

BOSCHIN Colin BONDUES FRA 27,1 11 26
-

29 BONNEL Grégoire HARDELOT FRA 18,6

BONNEL Antoine HARDELOT FRA 18,7 10 26
-

30 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 20,2

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 22,9 11 25
-

31 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 17,5

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 20,2 10 25
-

32 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 15,9

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 25,5 10 25
-

33 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 21,1

DELAIRE Jean Pierre ST OMER FRA 23,4 11 24
-

34 MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 21,4

DU HAYS Victor HARDELOT FRA 31,6 13 24
-

35 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 15,0

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 26,7 10 23
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 CARON Arthur AMIENS FRA 24,5

LAUNAY Yves SALOUEL FRA 26,0 13 23
-

37 HELLEU Pierrick RARAY FRA 18,5

CUNAT Béatrice RARAY FRA 20,2 10 23
-

38 COUSSEMAEKER Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,2

COUSSEMAEKER Paule HARDELOT FRA 24,1 12 23
-

39 HARLE Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 22,5

HARLE Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 23,1 12 22
-

40 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 18,7

LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,1 10 21
-

41 DENOYELLE Didier ST OMER FRA 10,8

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,6 9 20
-

42 MINART Arnaud LE TOUQUET FRA 24,9

DEWEZ Patrick LE TOUQUET FRA 32,1 14 20
-

43 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 25,9

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,4 15 20
-

44 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 14,9

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,0 9 20
-

45 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 28,7

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 28,7 15 19
-

46 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,0

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,3 13 18
-

47 RATEAU Marie-Christine GADANCOURT FRA 18,1

RATEAU Erik PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 23,2 11 18
-

48 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 23,3

HOLLEBEKE Philippe HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 54 14 16
-

49 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,5

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,2 14 15
-

50 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 24,6

GIBLIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 39 15 14
-

51 CARON François-Marie AMIENS FRA 26,1

CARON Domitille AMIENS FRA 50 16 13
-

52 DEGUINES Sebastien LE TOUQUET FRA 18,5

GEORGES Mathieu HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 54 13 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/07/2021Net Mixte

COUPE CARRE GOLF-ANIMATION XXIO-CLEVELAND-SRIXON
Classement Net

dimanche 18 juillet 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 6,8

BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 10,0 4 45
-

2 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 0,6

DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 6,4 1 43
-

3 SPIERS Wilfrid HARDELOT FRA 9,1

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,5 5 43
-

4 STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 6,4

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 10,1 4 43
-

5 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,1

CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 16,6 8 40
-

6 VANCO Arthur FLANDRES FRA 6,2

VANCO Corentin FLANDRES FRA 17,7 4 40
-

7 DECROP Jean-François SAINT CLOUD FRA 5,6

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 18,0 5 40
-

8 BRECHIGNAC Augustin THUMERIES FRA 6,2

BEDKOWSKI Aude LE TOUQUET FRA 11,7 4 39
-

9 ZIEGLER Tristan OLERON FRA 8,2

DENOEUD Olivia OLERON FRA 19,3 6 39
-

10 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 6,6

DURAND Jacques-Emmanuel ST OMER FRA 9,6 4 39
-

11 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 14,1

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,6 7 39
-

12 DEVAUX Edouard WIMEREUX FRA 0,4

DELOURME Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 10,1 1 39
-

13 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 14,0

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,5 9 38
-

14 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 6,9

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 18,8 5 38
-

15 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 16,0

AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 16,7 9 37
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 15,0

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 19,9 9 37
-

17 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,0

FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,2 4 37
-

18 MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 12,9

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 17,4 8 36
-

19 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,3

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,6 8 36
-

20 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 14,1

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 20,3 8 36
-

21 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 13,9

BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 19,5 8 36
-

22 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,6

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,3 7 35
-

23 SILVA MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 2,7

SILVA MARTINOT Benjamin HARDELOT FRA 20,7 4 35
-

24 DENOYELLE Didier ST OMER FRA 10,8

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,6 9 29
-

25 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 14,9

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,0 9 27
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/07/2021Net Mixte

COUPE CARRE GOLF-ANIMATION XXIO-CLEVELAND-SRIXON
Classement Net

dimanche 18 juillet 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 DUPARC Olivier OLHAIN FRA 43

FAIVRE Cyrille LE TOUQUET FRA 54 20 46
-

2 COUSSEMAEKER Martin HARDELOT FRA 19,8

MARICELLE Paul HARDELOT FRA 28,4 12 44
-

3 DU BOISTESSELIN François ComeORMESSON FRA 22,1

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,4 13 42
-

4 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 15,1

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,6 10 39
-

5 BEGHIN Véronique BRIGODE FRA 16,4

BOSCHIN Colin BONDUES FRA 27,1 11 37
-

6 MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 21,4

DU HAYS Victor HARDELOT FRA 31,6 13 37
-

7 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 20,2

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 22,9 11 36
-

8 BONNEL Grégoire HARDELOT FRA 18,6

BONNEL Antoine HARDELOT FRA 18,7 10 35
-

9 CARON Arthur AMIENS FRA 24,5

LAUNAY Yves SALOUEL FRA 26,0 13 35
-

10 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 17,5

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 20,2 10 35
-

11 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 25,9

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,4 15 35
-

12 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 21,1

DELAIRE Jean Pierre ST OMER FRA 23,4 11 35
-

13 COUSSEMAEKER Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,2

COUSSEMAEKER Paule HARDELOT FRA 24,1 12 35
-

14 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 15,9

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 25,5 10 35
-

15 HARLE Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 22,5

HARLE Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 23,1 12 34
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 28,7

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 28,7 15 34
-

17 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 15,0

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 26,7 10 33
-

18 MINART Arnaud LE TOUQUET FRA 24,9

DEWEZ Patrick LE TOUQUET FRA 32,1 14 33
-

19 HELLEU Pierrick RARAY FRA 18,5

CUNAT Béatrice RARAY FRA 20,2 10 33
-

20 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 18,7

LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,1 10 31
-

21 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,0

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,3 13 31
-

22 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,5

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,2 14 28
-

23 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 23,3

HOLLEBEKE Philippe HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 54 14 28
-

24 RATEAU Marie-Christine GADANCOURT FRA 18,1

RATEAU Erik PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 23,2 11 27
-

25 CARON François-Marie AMIENS FRA 26,1

CARON Domitille AMIENS FRA 50 16 25
-

26 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 24,6

GIBLIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 39 15 25
-

27 DEGUINES Sebastien LE TOUQUET FRA 18,5

GEORGES Mathieu HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 54 13 ---
-


